
Republic of the Philippines

Energy Regulatory Commission

Market Operations Service

Licensing Division

QUALIFIED END-USER (QE) CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE (COC) APPLICATION 

QE-COC Application Form No. 1 (NOTE: TO BE FILLED UP BY THE DISTRIBUTION UTILITY)

Part I – INFORMATION OF THE DISTRUBUTION UTILITY / ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Part II - INFORMATION OF THE QUALIFIED END-USER (SOLAR GENERATION FACILITY)*

Name of Owner/QE 

(Last Name, First Name 

Middle Initial, Suffix)

Address of Facility

Classification 

(Select from the drop-

down list)

Test and Commissioning 

Date 

(Day-Month-Year)

Service ID No. 
Rated Capacity 

per panel (Wp)

Number of Solar 

Panels Connected
Number of Inverters

Aggregated Rated Capacity 

(kWp)

(Must be in three (3) 

decimal places )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

*Shall be accomplished by the DU/EC. Add columns as necessary

PERSON WHO PROVIDED THE ABOVE INFORMATION

Website (if applicable)

Email Address

Contact Number

Complete Address

Type of Organization

Name of DU/EC

Date Accomplished

Designation

Name

Signature

Place Issued

Date Issued

Government Issued 

Identification Card No.


